1-866-440-0448
500MTVC90 Mobile TV Cart
The 500MTVC90 Mobile TV Cart fits most 32”-55”
TV’s. Its tool-less tiltable VESA plate can be tilted up
and down 10° to position the screen for an optimal
viewing experience. Quick-release spring lock allows
for adjusting effortlessly to your desired height. Four
lockable casters keep the TV Cart easy to move and
protect the floor from scratches and scuffs while
moving or stopping. An equipment shelf provides an
extra storage for small devices. Its integrated cable
management helps to create a clean appearance.
Features and Benefits
• Tool-less Tilt: allows for effortless positioning
• Quick-Release Spring Lock: adjusts height effortlessly
• Telescopic Column Design:
• Heavy-Duty Casters with Locking Mechanism: can
be moved or secured as required
• Height Adjustable Equipment Shelf: provides more
storage space for accessories
• Cable Management Integrated in Column: keeps
cables concealed and organized
7 Levels Height Adjustment
min1020-max1320mm(40.2”-52”)
Height Adjustable
Equipment Shelf
perfect for small devices
Telescopic Column Design
Quick-Release Spring Lock
effortless adjusting height
Lockable Casters
ensures mobility and stability
Integrated Cable Management
keeps everything organized
+10°~-10°
Tool-less Tilting
7 Levels Height Adjustment
min1020-max1320mm(40.2”-52”)
Height Adjustable
Equipment Shelf
perfect for small devices
Telescopic Column Design
Quick-Release Spring Lock
effortless adjusting height
Lockable Casters
ensures mobility and stability
Integrated Cable Management
keeps everything organized
+10°~-10°
Tool-less Tilting
7 Levels Height Adjustment
min1020-max1320mm(40.2”-52”)
Height Adjustable
Equipment Shelf
perfect for small devices
Telescopic Column Design
Quick-Release Spring Lock
effortless adjusting height
Lockable Casters
ensures mobility and stability
Integrated Cable Management
keeps everything organized
+10°~-10°
Tool-less Tilting
Max. 1540mm
  60.625”
1020mm or 1070mm
40.125”   or   42.125”
1120mm or 1170mm
44”   or   46”
1270mm or 1320mm
50”   or   52”
70mm
27.5”
200mm
78.75”
300mm
118”
540mm
212.5”
677mm
266.5”
80mm
31.5”
30mm
11.75”
40mm
15.75”
500mm
196.75”
44
0m
m
17
3.2
5”
Mi
n.
10
0m
m
~
Ma
x 4
00
mm
39
.3”
   ~
   1
57
.5”
Min. 100mm ~ Max 400mm
39.3”   ~   157.5”
7 Levels Height Adjustment
min1020-max1320mm(40.2”-52”)
Height Adjustable
Equipment Shelf
perfect for small devices
Telescopic Column Design
Quick-Release Spring Lock
effortless adjusting height
Lockable Casters
ensures mobility and stability
Integrated Cable Management
keeps everything organized
+10°~-10°
Tool-less Tilting